Sunday

Working Equitation Introductory (EOH, Dressage)

(C) Maloney,
243 Lara Stoodley Scotty's Invitation
245 Renee Rollins Greenlie
240 Paetyon Gilliam Dell
20 Savannah Mauzerall Vader
202 Holly Huffaker Sport

Working Equititation Level 2 - Novice A

(C) Maloney,
205 Holly Huffaker Jessie
226 Holly Huffaker Shine

Working Equititation Level 5 - Intermediate B

(C) Maloney,

10 Tamera A. Mayo Clair NAF Sport

First level Test 1 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,
27 Chloe Patterson Barbie Doll
12 Chloe Patterson Iris

First level Test 3 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,
27 Chloe Patterson Barbie Doll
12 Chloe Patterson Iris

Western Dressage Basic Test 1 - Sunday
(C) Maloney,
4 Kyriana Beard Gigi

Western Dressage Basic Test 2 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,
4 Kyriana Beard Gigi
Western Dressage Basic Test 4 - Sunday
(C) Maloney,
245 Renee Rollins Greenlie

243 Lara Stoodley Scotty's Invitation

Western Dressage level 1 Test 3 - Sunday
(C) Maloney,
240 Paetyon Gilliam Dell

Sunday, May 24, 2020 7:57 AM

Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory
Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory
Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory
Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory
Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory

Working Equitation - Level 2 - Novice A
Working Equitation - Level 2 - Novice A

Working Equitation Level 5 Intermediate B

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 4
Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JRIYR

Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

161.0
160.5
170.5
141.5
149.5

162.0
156.0

247.0

206.5
186.5

255.5
232.1

152.0

151.5

163.5
155.5

190.0

67.083%
66.875%
71.042%
58.958%
62.292%

67.500%
65.000%

65.000%

71.207%
64.310%

70.972%
64.472%

63.333%

65.870%

65.400%
62.200%

70.370%

Page 1 of .



Western Dressage level 1 Test 4 - Sunday
(C) Maloney,
240 Paetyon Gilliam Dell Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 JR/IYR 187.0 71.923%

Sunday, May 24, 2020 7:57 AM www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray - Page 2 of .



