

Sunday

Working Equitation Introductory (EOH, Dressage)

(C) Maloney,

243	Lara Stoodley	Scotty's Invitation	Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory	Adult Amateur	161.0	67.083%	
245	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory	Adult Amateur	160.5	66.875%	
240	Paetyon Gilliam	Dell	Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory	JR/YR	170.5	71.042%	
20	Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory	JR/YR	141.5	58.958%	
202	Holly Huffaker	Sport	Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory	Open	149.5	62.292%	

Working Equitation Level 2 - Novice A

(C) Maloney,

205	Holly Huffaker	Jessie	Working Equitation - Level 2 - Novice A	Open	162.0	67.500%	
226	Holly Huffaker	Shine	Working Equitation - Level 2 - Novice A	Open	156.0	65.000%	

Working Equitation Level 5 - Intermediate B

(C) Maloney,

10	Tamera A. Mayo	Clair NAF Sport	Working Equitation Level 5 Intermediate B	Adult Amateur	247.0	65.000%	
----	----------------	-----------------	---	---------------	-------	---------	--

First level Test 1 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,

27	Chloe Patterson	Barbie Doll	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	206.5	71.207%	1
12	Chloe Patterson	Iris	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	186.5	64.310%	2

First level Test 3 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,

27	Chloe Patterson	Barbie Doll	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	255.5	70.972%	1
12	Chloe Patterson	Iris	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	232.1	64.472%	2

Western Dressage Basic Test 1 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,

4	Kyriana Beard	Gigi	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	152.0	63.333%	1
---	---------------	------	-------------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Basic Test 2 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,

4	Kyriana Beard	Gigi	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	151.5	65.870%	1
---	---------------	------	-------------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Basic Test 4 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,

245	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Western Dressage Basic Test 4	Adult Amateur	163.5	65.400%	1
243	Lara Stoodley	Scotty's Invitation	Western Dressage Basic Test 4	Adult Amateur	155.5	62.200%	2

Western Dressage level 1 Test 3 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,

240	Paetyon Gilliam	Dell	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3	JR/YR	190.0	70.370%	1
-----	-----------------	------	---------------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage level 1 Test 4 - Sunday

(C) Maloney,

240 Paetyon Gilliam

Dell

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

JR/YR

187.0 71.923%